

Digi International Announces Full Availability of Digi ConnectCore® 8X Development Kits

June 4, 2019

Purpose-built for demanding IoT environments, Digi ConnectCore 8X provides a complete and secure system platform to build connected intelligent devices

HOPKINS, Minn., June 4, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Digi International®, (NASDAQ: DGII), (www.digi.com), a leading global provider of Internet of Things (IoT) connectivity products and services, today announced the full availability of its Digi ConnectCore 8X development kits.



Digi International introduced the Digi ConnectCore 8X, a powerful, secure and cost-effective off-the-shelf single board computer (SBC) with support for Linux and Android, as a connected system solution concept for device manufacturers building edge-intelligent products. Now, development kits are widely available to deliver on the Digi promise of Hardware-Enabled, Software-Defined™ connectivity solutions.

The Digi ConnectCore 8X offers cloud and edge-compute services integration while reducing time-to-market by eliminating traditional risk, effort, and complexity of custom board designs without sacrificing flexibility or capabilities. Other key features include:

- Industrial i.MX 8X quad core SOM and SBC platform family
- Compact form factor integrates an on-board dual-band antenna option, USB connectivity, Digi XBee® RF connector and cellular connectivity options
- Multi-display/camera and audio support
- External storage and expansion connectors
- · Power management with both hardware and software support for low-power designs
- Built-in Digi TrustFence® security framework featuring secure boot, encrypted filesystems and protected ports

Click to Tweet:

Purpose-built for demanding #IoT environments, the @DigiDotCom ConnectCore 8X provides a complete and secure system platform to build connected intelligent devices. See the #DigiCC8X development kit now available: https://ctt.ec/mN0FU #ConnectWithConfidence

Development Kit Availability

The Digi ConnectCore 8X development kit is now available for evaluation and testing. The kit includes ConnectCore 8X SBC Pro w/dual-Ethernet, console port cable, power supply, and 2 dual-band antennas.

For more information, please visit: https://www.digi.com/pr/digi-cc8x-dev-kits

About Digi International

Digi International (NASDAQ: DGII) is a leading global provider of business and mission-critical Internet of Things (IoT) connectivity products and solutions. We help our customers create next-generation connected products and solutions to deploy, monitor and manage critical communications infrastructures and compliance standards in demanding environments with high levels of security, relentless reliability and bulletproof performance. Founded in 1985, we've helped our customers connect over 100 million things, and growing. For more information, visit Digi's website at www.digi.com, or call 877-912-3444 (U.S.) or 952-912-3444 (International).

Media Contact:

Eric Stephens LEWIS

Office: +1 781-418-2400 Digi@teamlewis.com



View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/digi-international-announces-full-availability-of-digi-connectcore-8x-development-kits-300855174.html

SOURCE Digi International